

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

TRANSFER PETITION (CIVIL.) NO(s). 1182 OF 2008

SIMPY GULATI @ SIMRAN PREET KAUR LAMBA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KANWAL PREET SINGH LAMBA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 06/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Arvind Kumar Shukla, Adv.
Mr. Nihal Ahmad, Adv.
Mr. G.D. Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Purcham Mubarak, Adv.
Mr. Ashutosh Pathak, Adv.
For Mr. Irshad Ahmad, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Neeraj Gupta, Adv.
Mr. G.S. Chatterjee, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Adjourned in view of the letter.
Permitted to file additional documents.

(R.K. Dhawan)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master